
Schenectady Dog Training Club

Sunday, November 04, 2012

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jacqueline O'NeillJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

24 21Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori BielawaAXA

24035 Peach, Irish Setter, Terri TurnerAXB

24025 Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain AXB

24021 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24020 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXB

24019 Jazzi, Irish Setter, James A Turner AXB

24017 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

AXB

24016 Cady, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

24015 Gus, Golden Retriever, Belinda SchutzAXB

24014 Maxx, Labrador Retriever, Candace LusaAXB

24013 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXB

24012 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

24011 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXB

24010 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24009 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24007 Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

24006 Flicka, Pointer, Nancy OglesbyAXB

24005 Brier, Vizsla, Mary MurrayAXB

24004 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXB

24003 Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXB

24002 Paul, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

20 42Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Ronetta, Whippet, Sam HonakerAXA

20045 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXA

20044 Kylan, Standard Schnauzer, Marcia DawsonAXA

20009 Bunkey, Border Collie, Karen LeeAXA

20008 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXA

20007 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXA

20005 Cutter, Australian Shepherd, Hope Grogan AXA

20004 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXA

20003 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXA

20001 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXA

20057 Leviosa, Whippet, Lorie Crain AXB

20056 Emma, Labrador Retriever, Fred DavisAXB

20035 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

20034 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20033 Fearless, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXB

20032 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20031 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXB

20030 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20029 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXB

20028 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXB

20027 Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXB

20026 O'my, Border Collie, Lois PlattAXB

20025 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAXB

20024 Summit, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

20023 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20021 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXB

20019 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXB

20018 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20017 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

20016 Julie, Collie, Anne HartranftAXB

20015 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXB

20014 Breezey, All American, Jill NestorAXB

20013 Poet, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20012 Brite, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXB

20011 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20010 Jaxon, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20006 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20060 McGee, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXPB

20059 Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXPB

20041 Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen WiedieAXPB

20040 Nettie, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXPB

20037 Annie, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXA

16003 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXA

16001 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorAXA

16030 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

AXPA

16024 Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht AXPA

16023 Triton, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16022 Carina, Border Collie, Caryn TindalAXB

16021 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16020 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16019 Ty, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteAXB

Page 1 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16018 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAXB

16017 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16016 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16015 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16014 Sandy, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXB

16012 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXB

16011 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16010 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXB

16009 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAXB

16007 Corn, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle TrummerAXB

16006 Please, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXB

16005 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16025 Kiri, Border Collie, Kristine Hitchcock AXPB

12 29Jump Height = # of dogs

12031 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXA

12002 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAXA

12001 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXA

12042 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12041 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12040 Anya, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXB

12039 Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12038 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

12025 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXB

12024 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12023 Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kara GroganAXB

12021 Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXB

12020 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12019 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12018 Tinker, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXB

12017 Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

12016 Carly, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXB

12015 Dandy, Schipperke, Kathleen PoveyAXB

12014 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXB

12013 Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny BishopAXB

12012 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

12009 Zoe, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle TrummerAXB

12008 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonAXB

12007 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold WittingAXB

12006 Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, David RiceAXB

12005 Thor, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXB

12004 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12027 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold  WittingAXPB

12026 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Tory, Papillon, Marcia BarssAXA

8004 Rodric, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela MurabitoAXB

8003 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8002 Evie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia SoppAXB

8014 Tucker, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna 

Tessitore

AXPB

8009 Checkers, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAXPB

8008 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAXPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Charm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Jacqueline O'NeillJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24028 Loki, Standard Poodle, Susan GoldenOA

24027 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingOA

24026 Uno, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie CrainOA

24023 Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandOA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20062 Nesquick, Whippet, Lorie CrainOA

20061 Hemi, Australian Shepherd, Julie RigbyOA

20047 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalOA

20046 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOA

20043 Alfie, Australian Shepherd, Gaye MastrianniOA

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOA

16028 Pandora, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnellOA

16026 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayOA

16031 Olga, Standard Schnauzer, Jennifer WiesenOAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeOA

12028 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioOA

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8025 Daisy Sue, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

OAP

8016 Dylan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara TepleskyOAP
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8015 Charlie, Miniature Schnauzer, Mary VanDecarrOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jacqueline O'NeillJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24029 Lupini, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerNAB

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20063 Beenleigh, Whippet, Sam HonakerNAB

20053 Favor, Australian Shepherd, Julie RigbyNAB

20052 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganNAB

20051 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeNAB

20050 Jeter, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerNAB

20049 Kensi, Vizsla, Mary MurrayNAB

20064 Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie NewmanNAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Hunny Bear, All American, Dana GoldenNAB

16032 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingNAB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Delta, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanNAB

12032 Ray, Toy Fox Terrier, Debra PercentiNAB

12034 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

NAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Renny, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyNAA

8019 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioNAB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jacqueline O'NeillJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

24 21Jump Height = # of dogs

24035 Peach, Irish Setter, Terri TurnerAXJB

24025 Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain AXJB

24021 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24020 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXJB

24019 Jazzi, Irish Setter, James A Turner AXJB

24017 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

AXJB

24016 Cady, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

24015 Gus, Golden Retriever, Belinda SchutzAXJB

24014 Maxx, Labrador Retriever, Candace LusaAXJB

24013 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXJB

24012 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24011 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXJB

24010 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24009 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24007 Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

24006 Flicka, Pointer, Nancy OglesbyAXJB

24005 Brier, Vizsla, Mary MurrayAXJB

24004 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXJB

24003 Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXJB

24002 Paul, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24001 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori BielawaAXJB

20 41Jump Height = # of dogs

20062 Nesquick, Whippet, Lorie CrainAXJA

20016 Julie, Collie, Anne HartranftAXJA

20009 Bunkey, Border Collie, Karen LeeAXJA

20008 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJA

20005 Cutter, Australian Shepherd, Hope Grogan AXJA

20001 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXJA

20060 McGee, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAJPA

20036 Spencer, English Setter, Faith GroganAJPA

20057 Leviosa, Whippet, Lorie Crain AXJB

20056 Emma, Labrador Retriever, Fred DavisAXJB

20035 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

20034 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20033 Fearless, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJB

20032 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20031 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXJB

20030 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20029 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXJB

20028 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXJB

20027 Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXJB

20026 O'my, Border Collie, Lois PlattAXJB

20025 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAXJB

20024 Summit, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

20023 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20021 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXJB

20019 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJB

20018 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20017 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

20015 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXJB

20014 Breezey, All American, Jill NestorAXJB

20013 Poet, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20012 Brite, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJB

20011 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20010 Jaxon, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20007 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXJB

20006 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20003 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXJB

20059 Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise CormierAJPB

20041 Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen WiedieAJPB

20040 Nettie, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAJPB

20039 Ticket, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAJPB

20037 Annie, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAJPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Carina, Border Collie, Caryn TindalAXJA

16004 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJA

16031 Olga, Standard Schnauzer, Jennifer WiesenAJPA

16030 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

AJPA

16023 Triton, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16021 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16020 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16019 Ty, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteAXJB

16018 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAXJB

16017 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16016 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16015 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16014 Sandy, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXJB

16012 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXJB

16011 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16010 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXJB

16009 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAXJB

16007 Corn, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle TrummerAXJB

16006 Please, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXJB

16005 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16003 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXJB

16001 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorAXJB

16025 Kiri, Border Collie, Kristine Hitchcock AJPB

12 30Jump Height = # of dogs

12031 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXJA

12002 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAXJA

12037 Amelia, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAJPA

12042 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12041 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12040 Anya, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXJB

12039 Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12038 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

12025 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXJB

12024 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12023 Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kara GroganAXJB

12021 Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXJB

12020 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12019 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12018 Tinker, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXJB

12017 Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

12016 Carly, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXJB

12015 Dandy, Schipperke, Kathleen PoveyAXJB

12014 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXJB

12013 Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny BishopAXJB

12012 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

12009 Zoe, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle TrummerAXJB

12008 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonAXJB

12007 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold WittingAXJB

12006 Piper, Shetland Sheepdog, David RiceAXJB

12005 Thor, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXJB

12004 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12001 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXJB

12027 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold  WittingAJPB

12026 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Tory, Papillon, Marcia BarssAXJA

8025 Daisy Sue, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AJPA

8004 Rodric, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela MurabitoAXJB

8003 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8002 Evie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia SoppAXJB

8014 Tucker, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna 

Tessitore

AJPB

8009 Checkers, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAJPB

8007 Charlie, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAJPB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Charm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jacqueline O'NeillJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24028 Loki, Standard Poodle, Susan GoldenOAJ

24027 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingOAJ

24026 Uno, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie CrainOAJ

24023 Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandOAJ

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20061 Hemi, Australian Shepherd, Julie RigbyOAJ

20052 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganOAJ

20048 Dancer, English Setter, Faith GroganOAJ

20047 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalOAJ

20046 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOAJ

20045 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerOAJ

20044 Kylan, Standard Schnauzer, Marcia DawsonOAJ

20043 Alfie, Australian Shepherd, Gaye MastrianniOAJ

20004 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleOAJ

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Hunny Bear, All American, Dana GoldenOAJ

16028 Pandora, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnellOAJ

16026 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayOAJ

16024 Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht OJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeOAJ

12036 Guy Noir, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Dylan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara TepleskyOJP

8008 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterOJP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jacqueline O'NeillJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24029 Lupini, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerNAJB

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20063 Beenleigh, Whippet, Sam HonakerNAJB

20053 Favor, Australian Shepherd, Julie RigbyNAJB

20051 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeNAJB

20050 Jeter, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerNAJB

20049 Kensi, Vizsla, Mary MurrayNAJB

20064 Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie NewmanNAJP

20054 Shuie, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrNAJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16032 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingNAJB

16029 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNAJB

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Delta, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanNAJB

12032 Ray, Toy Fox Terrier, Debra PercentiNAJB

12028 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioNAJB

12035 Corky, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverNAJP

12034 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

NAJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Renny, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyNAJA

8019 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioNAJB

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


